Product

Carbide Burr @10x20 mm shape
B (Single cut) with @6 mm shank

60187025

For use in material which produces long chips. Suitable for; Cast
iron, cast steel, Bronze, Hardened Aluminium alloys, Titanium
alloys and stainless steel.

Shape B: Suitable for processing of slot and right angled corners.

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

Barcode
Customs tariff
Shank diameter
Form

Shape description
Material

Product type
Cutting lenght
Total length
Brand name

Gross weight

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

24-11-2024

Product details

60187025

5708004012528

8207703700

5708004012528
8207703700

@6 mm

FormB

Cylindrical with end cut
Carbide

Cylindrical with end cut
20 mm

65 mm

DIESELLA

0.040 kg



